Patron Listing

A. G. Enterprises

Rick Gordon - Staff Uniforms
201-488-1276 / Fax: 201-489-5830
Merrick160@gmail.com
www.AGEnterprisesonline.com

Aquatrols Corp. of America

The World Leader in Soil Surfactants & Wetting Agents
1273 Imperial Way, Paulsboro, NJ 08066
800-257-7797 | info@aquatrols.com

BASF
"We Create Chemistry”
Peter Jacobson: 919-530-9062

peter.jacobson@basf.com

Bayer U.S.
"Backed By Bayer”
Dave Sylvester
860-841-3173

david.sylvester@bayer.com

Carriere Materials, LLC

U.S. Silica Topdressing & Bunker Sands
VFB Bunker Sands, Partac Topdressings
Bill Carriere: (O) 914-937-2136
bc1000@verizon.net

Coombs Sod Farm

84 Route 77, ElImer, NJ 08318
Kevin Coombs | Owen Regan

856-542-4178 | 401-465-8066




Fisher & Son, Company

“"Green Industry Supplier Since 1928”
Mike Weber: (C) 347-486-0480
mweber@fisherandson.com

Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.

"Serving Turfgrass Professionals Since 1978”
Ryan Batz: (O) 973-252-6634
www.GRIturf.com sales@GRIturf.com

Harrell’s

"Growing a Better World. Partners for Success”
Scott Tretera: 914-262-8638
stretera@harrells.com / www.harrells.com

Intergolf, Inc.

Golf Course Renovation

"Any Style Quality Assured”

Frank O'Dowd: (C) 914-260-7821
frank@intergolf.com | www.intergolfdesign.com

Metro Turf Specialists

Proudly Celebrating 50 Years in Business
“Customers, Our TOP Priority”

Scott / Rich / Todd / Jake / Matt
203-748-GOLF (4653)

Playbooks for Golf

Mobile Coverage System, Golf Course Field Guides, Soil Analytics,
Aerial Photography, Consulting, Career Development,
Professional Search Services

Greg Wojick - 203-219-0254

Matt Leverich - 913-221-8052 | www.goplaybooks.com

Plant Food Company, Inc.
"The Liquid Fertilizer Experts”
Tom Weinert: 914-262-0111
Dick Neufeld: 973-945-6318
David Conrad: 914-263-3244




Saratoga Sod Farm

1670 Route 4

Stillwater, NY 12170

Laurie Griffen

(O) 518-664-5038 (C) 518-265-0160

Seeton Turf Warehouse, LLC

25 Roland Ave, Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
Brian Bontemps: 845-239-7959

Brian Gjelsvik: 973-670-7139

Site One Landscape Supply
"Stronger Together”

Chad Mathieu: (C) 914-539-5675
cmathieu@siteone.com

Soil Solutions LLC-Aerification Professionals
Anthony Decicco / John Decicco

7 Whittemore Place, Rye Brook, NY 10573

(0) 914-393-0659 (F) 914-939-5010

Steven Willand, Inc.

"Quality Turf Equipment”

4 Production Drive, Brookfield, CT 06804
George Corgan: (C) 914-213-3622
gcorgan@stevenwillandinc.com

www.switurf.com

Storr Tractor Company
3191 Highway 22
Branchburg, NJ 08876

Steve Bradley: 908-413-5640
Rick Krok: 908-413-3403

Synergy Turf Supply
"Agronomic Professionals”
Bobby Steinman, CGCS: 860-488-2822

bobby7777 @aol.com
Ken Gentile: (C) 203-496-0891




Syngenta

Manufacture of Plant Protection Products
Acelepryn, Daconil Action, Ference Secure
Brian Goudey: 518-764-2412

www.greencastonline.com

Tanto Irrigation

5 N. Payne Street, EImsford, NY 10523
Steve Kubicki: 203-988-6620

Jeff Gennarelli: 914-419-1024

Valley Green, Inc.

205 Wilson Ave, Norwalk, CT 06854
Greg Moran: (C) 845-901-1358

(O) 203-831-9748
d.moran@valleygreenusa.com

W & B Golf Carts, Inc.

3391 Route 9, Hudson, NY 12534
Jason Hommel | Mike Behan
518-851-2266

Westchester Tractor, Inc.

60 International Blvd, Brewster, NY 10509
John Apple / Charlie Siemers

(O) 845-278-7766

www.wtractor.com

Westchester Turf Supply, Inc.

"Proudlly Servicing the HVGCSA since 1976”

Bob Lippman: 914-447-6257 bobwestturf@comcast.net
Dave Lippman: 914-447-5192 westturf@comcast.net
info@westchesterturf.com

Wickes Arborists

11 McNamara Rd, Spring Valley, NY 10977
John Wickes: (C) 914-906-3264

(O) 845-354-3400

john@irawickes.com




Wilfred MacDonald, Inc

Turf Equipment Specialists

Bill Luthin: (C) 201-214-5901

(O) 888-831-0891 (F) 201-931-1730
billy@wilfredmacdonald.com

Winfield Solutions, LLC

"Service, Solutions, Insight”

Mike DiLorenzo, CGCS: 518-428-8625
MWDilorenzo@landolakes.com
www.winfieldpro.com




